4 RUNDA
PUCHARU POLSKI
SUPERMOTO
28-30.06.2019

TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAN' TOR POZNAN

Puchar Polski Supermoto - Qualification 2 - C2+C2-250+Amator
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 12 MICHALAK M. - Yamaha 1:[;?:;’)8 10 1:15.555 10:56:01.925 1 1:17.488 10:44:40.480
1 1:17.099 10:44:00.480 2 1:16.728 10:45:57.208
2 1:15.137 1014515617  Po.5-#901 MICHALSKI M. - Husqvarna . ggff;;t 3 1:19.303 10:47:16.511
3 113123 10:46:28.740 1 1:18.929 10:44:37.030 4 1:18.872 10:48:35.383
4 1:13.431 10:47:42.171 2 1:17.688 10:45:54.718 5 1:18.247 10:49:53.630
5 1:12.898 10:48:55.069 3 1:28.696 10:47:23.414 6 1:19.405 10:51:13.035
4 1:26.033 10:48:49.447 7 1:18.071 10:52:31.106
Po. 2 - # 6 PAWICKI £. - TM corere 5 1:22.240 10:50:11.687 8 1:19.784 10:53:50.890
1 1:16.680 10:46:01.067 6 1:17.686 10:51:29.373 9 1:17.983 10:55:08.873
2 1:16.170 10:47:17.237 7 1:16.036 10:52:45.409
3 1:18.419 10:48:35.656 8 1:17.340 10:54:02.749  Po. 9 - # 45 MUSIAL P. - Husqvarna + gi;f.';gz
4 1:15.161 10:49:50.817 9 1:16.374 10:55:19.123 1 1:27.567 10:44:13.396
5 1:14.514 10:51:05.331 2 1:21.536 10:45:34.932
6 15550 10:52:20.581  PO.6-#29 MARSZALKOWICZ B. - Yamaha ggf:'zrff 3 1:21.057 10:46:55.989
7 1:16.517 10:53:37.098 1 1:18.493 10:44:33.775 4 1:21.540 10:48:17.529
8 1:14.531 10:54:51.629 2 1:17.296 10:45:51.071 5 1:22.390 10:49:39.919
3 1:16.500 10:47:07.971 6 1:23.283 10:51:03.202
Po. 3 - # 530 KAMINSKI A. - Suzuki o 4 EEes 10:48:24.959 7 3:17.896 10:54:21.098
1 1:16.961 10:44:41.820 5 1:16.322 10:49:41.281 8 1:20.702 10:55:41.800
5 1.16.808 10:45:58.628 6 1:16.989 10:50:58.270
3 1:20.713 10:47:19.341 7 1:16.758 10:52:15.028  Ppo. 10 - # 509 TORLICKI C. - Yamaha . ggfgﬂar;r
4 3.04.478 10:50:23.819 8 1:16.642 10:53:31.670 1 1:25.965 10:44:23.095
5 1:14.760 10:51:38.579 9 1:16.812 10:54:48.482 2 1:31.465 10:45:54.560
6 1:15.066 10:52:53.645 10 1:16.806 10:56:05.288 3 1:24.568 10:47:19.128
7 2:03.072 10:54:56.717 4 1:23.724 10:48:42.852
Po. 7 - # 18 WOJCIECHOWSKI J. - Honda . 3?;;;‘ 5 1:22.969 10:50:05.821
Po. 4 - # 44 PLONSKI A. - Husqvarna oy 1 1:37.540 10:46:06.704 6 1:23.550 10:51:29.371
1 1:17.489 10:44:30.613 2 1:18.170 10:47:24.874 7 1:23.043 10:52:52.414
2 1:17.689 10:45:48.302 3 1:18.095 10:48:42.969 8 1:29.524 10:54:21.938
3 1:17.482 10:47:05.784 4 1:17.304 10:50:00.273 9 1:22.831 10:55:44.769
4 1.16.172 10:48:21.956 5 1:17.017 10:51:17.290
5 1:16.403 10:49:38.359 6 1:20.070 10:52:37.360
6 1:17.096 10:50:55.455 7 1:17.371 10:53:54.731
7 1.17.634 10:52:13.089 8 1:16.483 10:55:11.214
8 1:16.284 10:53:29.373
5 116.997 10:54:46.370  PO- 8 - # 644 CHILIMONCZYK R. - Suzuki + o3850

Fastest lap: 1:12.898

@ s DOZnan
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Puchar Polski

TOR POZNAN

Supermoto - Qualification 2 - C2+C2-250+Amator
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 11 - # 89 DYRDA W. - Suzuki o1
1 1:25.936 10:44:20.280
2 1:26.396 10:45:46.676
3 1:25.988 10:47:12.664
4 1:40.148 10:48:52.812
5 1:27.666 10:50:20.478
6 1:25.724 10:51:46.202
7 1:24.235 10:53:10.437
Po. 12 - #130 MAZURKIEWICZR. - Suzuki 19373
1 1:26.537 10:45:45.250
2 1:30.121 10:47:15.371
3 1:38.578 10:48:53.949
4 2:10.905 10:51:04.854
5 1:27.889 10:52:32.743
6 1:31.834 10:54:04.577
7 1:25.221 10:55:29.798
Fastest lap: 1:12.898
Q) seeme  pOZnar'
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